IFK Brutal Cross 2010
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Sum

Kasper R. Lyngholm
Jesper Rebstrup

Jens Peder Paludan
Jakob Lyngfeldt

Wagn Koefoed Christensen
Rene” Dahl

Nikolaj Andersen Matzen
Michael Kruse Nielsen
Mads C. Hansen

Poul M. Jensen

Jes K. Milling

Svend Ravn

Vibeke Kjeer Sgrensen
Claus Christiansen

Tina Overgaard Haarup
J.h. Jordalen

Resultatliste pr Bane

Klasse

5 KM

H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 46- ar
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 15-30 ar
H/ 46- ar
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 46- ar
H/ 31-45 ar
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 46- ar
D/ 31-45 &r
H/ 46- ar
D/ 31-45 &r
H/ 15-30 ar

Karsten Dalsgaard ChristiansenH/ 31-45 ar

Morten Mathiasen
Nicolai Bach
Anders Koltzhausen
Jacob Dich Pedersen
Stig Ostergaard Nielsen
Inger L.d. Johansen
Robin Berner
Nanna Christina Svendsen
Gunhild Pedersen
Peter V. Henriksen
Jesper Meincke Hansen
Ebbe Pedersen
Thomas Jgrgensen
Torben Ibsen
Per F. Kristoffersen
Lene Jensen
Rickie Wilken
Carsten Lindblad Hertz
Kim Henning H. Jensen
Chris Sune S. Jensen
John Aa. Bernbom
Ole Olesen
Patrick S. Knudsen
Arne Bach Nielsen
Lone Schlander
Ole Skov Hansen
Vibeke Hgjgaard Schgaler
Dorthe Nielsen
Maj-britt K. Larsen
Conny Raaby Th. Nielsen
Anna Beasley
Lone P.l. Nielsen
Claus S. Hermann
Ove Pedersen
Annette Jensen
Naja Stampe
Sinne Vestergaard
Mette Hansen
Sisse Kramer
Bettina Harritz

57

eTiming vertion 3.5

H/ 15-30 ar
H/ 15-30 ar
H/ 15-30 &r
H/ 15-30 ar
H/ 46- ar
D/ 46- ar
H/ 15-30 &r
D/ 31-45 &r
D/ 46- &r
H/ 31-45 ar
H/ 31-45 ar
H/ 46- ar
H/ 46- ar
H/ 46- ar
H/ 46- ar
D/ 46- ar
H/ 15-30 ar
H/ 46- &r
H/ 46- &r
H/ 31-45 ar
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 15-30 ar
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 46- ar
D/ 31-45 &r
H/ 46- &r
D/ 31-45 &r
D/ 31-45 &r
D/ 46- &r
D/ 46- ar
D/ 15-30 ar
D/ 31-45 &r
H/ 31-45 &r
H/ 46- ar
D/ 46- &r
D/ 31-45 &r
D/ 31-45 &r
D/ 46- &r
D/ 31-45 &r
D/ 31-45 &r

DistriktKlub

Sunset Boulevard

Sportsmaster Aabybro

NOTEAM
ACW-MACC
Caoc Finderup
St/acw

Caoc Finderup
Caoc Finderup
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
JHSNG
Flyvertaktisk
MACC

IFK
ACW-MACC
Skive kaserne
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
ACW SCRC
Caoc Finderup
Csw
ACW-MACC
IFK

IFK
ACW-MACC
Dansk Offroad Klub
IFK

IFK

FFOS

Caoc Finderup
IFK
ACW-MACC
CSW-ESK680
Caoc Finderup
Sht
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
IFK

Acw

Caoc Finderup
FSN KAR
CSW-ESK680
SMT

Ifk/ftk
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC
IFK

Ifk/csw
ACW-MACC
IFK

Ifk/csw
ACW-MACC
ACW-MACC

31-08-2010 16:34:18

Finderup 31-08-2010

Tid

21:11,3
27:04,4
27:16,0
27:42,3
27:52,1
28:15,0
29:04,4
29:05,7
29:19,8
30:04,4
30:23,2
30:33,7
30:37,3
30:37,9
31:07,6
31:22,2
31:33,0
31:37,4
32:00,7
32:01,0
32:11,8
32:32,2
32:36,9
32:58,6
33:00,6
33:22,0
33:23,8
33:39,7
33:57,2
34:16,2
34:52,1
35:21,3
35:25,1
35:26,0
35:35,4
36:04,9
36:12,4
36:34,6
36:44,2
36:44,9
36:58,2
37:15,3
37:24,7
38:04,7
41:01,8
41:13,0
41:48,7
42:38,7
43:37,4
44:06,7
44:06,9
44:26,7
46:15,5
47:40,2
47:40,4
58:05,1
58:06,9

Efter Km tid

04:14
05:53,1 05:24
06:04,7 05:27
06:31,0 05:32
06:40,8 05:34
07:03,7 05:39
07:53,1 05:48
07:54,4 05:49
08:08,5 05:51
08:53,1 06:00
09:11,9 06:04
09:22,4 06:06
09:26,0 06:07
09:26,6 06:07
09:56,3 06:13
10:10,9 06:16
10:21,7 06:18
10:26,1 06:19
10:49,4 06:24
10:49,7 06:24
11:00,5 06:26
11:20,9 06:30
11:25,6 06:31
11:47,3 06:35
11:49,3 06:36
12:10,7 06:40
12:12,5 06:40
12:28,4 06:43
12:45,9 06:47
13:04,9 06:51
13:40,8 06:58
14:10,0 07:04
14:13,8 07:05
14:14,7 07:05
14:24,1 07:07
14:53,6 07:12
15:01,1 07:14
15:23,3 07:18
15:32,9 07:20
15:33,6 07:20
15:46,9 07:23
16:04,0 07:27
16:13,4 07:28
16:53,4 07:36
19:50,5 08:12
20:01,7 08:14
20:37,4 08:21
21:27,4 08:31
22:26,1 08:43
22:55,4 08:49
22:55,6 08:49
23:15,4 08:53
25:04,2 09:15
26:28,9 09:32
26:29,1 09:32
36:53,8 11:37
36:55,6 11:37

Side:1



Resultatliste pr Bane

IFK Brutal Cross 2010 Finderup 31-08-2010

PlaceringNavn Klasse Distriktklub Tid Efter Km tid

2H 10 KM
1 Jeppe Garde H/ 31-45 ar Iffa 40:57,7 04:05
2 Asger Brgndum Jgrgensen H/ 15-30 ar NOTEAM 49:11,4 08:13,7 04:55
3 Per Stgvring H/ 31-45 ar Skive kaserne 49:38,4 08:40,7 04:57
4 Lars Bliksted Sgrensen H/ 15-30 ar Flsk 49:45,5 08:47,8 04:58
5 Bjarne Lund H/ 46-ar Sam 50:25,5 09:27,8  05:02
6 Allan Bennetzen H/ 46-ar ACW SCRC 50:34,4 09:36,7 05:03
7 Nikolaj Neihardt H/ 31-45 ar Istjyllands Politi 50:40,8 09:43,1 05:04
8 Henrik Ravn H/ 15-30 ar NOTEAM 50:46,9 09:49,2 05:04
9 Jens Kristoffer Dahl Jensen H/ 15-30 ar Esk 724 51:25,5 10:27,8 05:08
10 Toni Fuer Madsen H/ 15-30 ar NOTEAM 53:45,2 12:47,5 05:22
11 Rene” Tararczuk H/ 31-45 ar ACW SCRC 53:56,0 12:58,3 05:23
12 Kim Emborg H/ 46-ar ACW-MACC 54:25,7 13:28,0 05:26
13 Jesper Jgrgensen H/ 15-30 ar NOTEAM 54:29,6 13:31,9 05:26
14 Ole Grove Jgrgensen H/ 46-ar Liuf Lab 55:31,9 14:34,2  05:33
15 Per Danielsen H/ 31-45 ar HOK Idraetsf. 55:50,6 14:52,9 05:35
16 Carsten Helligsg H/ 46-ar JHSNG 55:58,2 15:00,5 05:35
17 Lend Hegelund D/ 31-45 ar Jgki 56:00,4 15:02,7 05:36
18 Kenneth Kjeldahl H/ 15-30 ar ACW-MACC 56:09,0 15:11,3 05:36
19 Mads Skou Hansen H/ 15-30 ar NOTEAM 56:15,9 15:18,2 05:37
20 Peter Schgler H/ 31-45 ar Acw 57:29,9 16:32,2 05:44
21 Bjarne Skov Sgrensen H/ 31-45 ar Ifk/wkar/atc 57:48,7 16:51,0 05:46
22 Uffe Brokaer H/ 46-ar ACW-MACC 57:56,7 16:59,0 05:47
23 Morten Brandum H/ 31-45 ar NOTEAM 57:58,1 17:00,4 05:47
24 Merete Stisen D/ 31-45 ar Skive kaserne 58:02,4 17:04,7 05:48
25 Jens Bo Thrysge H/ 31-45 ar HOK Idraetsf. 58:25,7 17:28,0 05:50
26 Flemming Andersen H/ 46-ar HOK Idreetsf. 58:25,7 17:28,0 05:50
27 Sgren Basse H/ 46-ar ACW-MACC 58:29,0 17:31,3 05:50
28 Sgren Winther Christiansen H/ 46-ar Fjordlgberne-Hobro 59:08,4 18:10,7 05:54
29 Karl Age Vutborg H/ 46-ar Kjellerup Lobeklub 59:12,1 18:14,4 05:55
30 Rebecca Tikgb Michelsen D/ 31-45 ar Lse-Sok 59:13,6 18:15,9 05:55
31 Torben Damby H/ 46-ar Vak 59:55,9 18:58,2 05:59
32 Jan Olsen H/ 31-45 ar Skive kaserne 1:00:50,6 19:52,9 06:05
33 Henrik Karlsen H/ 31-45 ar NOTEAM 1:00:55,1 19:57,4 06:05
34 Hanne Gladney D/ 46-ar IFK 1:00:59,1 20:01,4 06:05
35 Johannes Madsen H/ 31-45 ar ACW-MACC 1:01:00,9 20:03,2 06:06
36 Mikkel Blicher H/ 15-30 ar ACW-MACC 1:01:01,5 20:03,8 06:06
37 Henning Dahl H/ 46-ar ACW-MACC 1:01:07,7 20:10,0 06:06
38 Rene Niebuhr H/ 15-30 ar IFK 1:01:27,4 20:29,7 06:08
39 Per R. Jgrgensen H/ 31-45 ar ACW-MACC 1:01:52,7 20:55,0 06:11
40 Ulrik Munk Jakobsen H/ 31-45 ar NOTEAM 1:02:00,8 21:03,1 06:12
41 Louise Pgdenphant Justesen D/ 15-30 &r NOTEAM 1:02:30,1 21:32,4  06:15
42 Allan Pedersen H/ 31-45 ar IFK 1:02:36,2 21:38,5 06:15
43 Michael Hede Jakobsen H/ 15-30 ar Dfi 1:03:49,6 22:51,9 06:22
44 Brian Jensen H/ 46-ar Dfi 1:03:49,9 22:52,2 06:22
45 Daniel Balle Jensen H/ 15-30 ar IFK 1:04:22,8 23:25,1 06:26
46 Steffen R. Nielsen H/ 46-ar ACW-MACC 1:05:16,0 24:18,3 06:31
47 Kristian Hejlesen H/ 31-45 ar Esk 722 1:06:12,2 25:145 06:37
48 Anders K. Nielsen H/ 15-30 ar FFOS 1:06:44,5 25:46,8 06:40
49 Ejvind Ove Hansen H/ 46-ar JHSNG 1:07:01,7 26:04,0 06:42
50 Kirsten Elisabet Andersen D/ 46-ar ACW SCRC 1:07:15,1 26:17,4 06:43
51 Berit Jensen D/ 46-ar lkast atletik og motion 1:07:57,9 27:00,2 06:47
52 Villy Kaae Jensen H/ 46-ar IFK 1:08:08,3 27:10,6 06:48
53 Peter Jul Christiansen H/ 15-30 ar Skive kaserne 1:08:09,0 27:11,3 06:48
54 Aage Riis-Olsen H/ 46-ar ACW-MACC 1:11:44,4 30:46,7 07:10
55 Poul Kluw H/ 31-45 ar ACW-MACC 1:11:44,7 30:47,0 07:10
56 Michael Jespersen H/ 31-45 ar ACW-MACC 1:19:00,7 38:03,0 07:54
57 Thorleifur Jonsson H/ 31-45 ar IFK/EH101 Line DOK 1:19:36,4 38:38,7 07:57

Sum 57

eTiming vertion 3.5 31-08-2010 16:34:18 Side:2



Resultatliste pr Bane

IFK Brutal Cross 2010 Finderup 31-08-2010
PlaceringNavn Klasse Distriktklub Tid Efter Km tid
3H 21,1 KM
1 Mads Rahbek H/ 31-45 ar Caocf 1:33:33,2 04:26
2 Kim Birk Laursen H/ 31-45 ar FliseExperten Viborg 1:36:22,0 02:48,8 04:34
3 Kim Hansen H/ 31-45 ar IFK 1:36:26,4 02:53,2 04:34
4 Thomas Therkildsen H/ 31-45 ar Team Haldsg/fliseexp. 1:40:00,1 06:26,9 04:44
5 Kim Christiansen H/ 46- ar Holstebro Lgbeklub 1:40:22,7 06:49,5 04:45
6 Christian Wuff H/ 31-45 ar Skive kaserne 1:43:05,7 09:32,5 04:53
7 Lars Majgaard H/ 46- ar IFK 1:45:23,7 11:50,5 04:59
8 Nocolai Stensdal Nielsen H/15-30 ar IFK 1:46:52,3 13:19,1 05:03
9 Mikkel Sivert Andersen H/ 31-45 ar Sok 1:46:54,0 13:20,8 05:03
10 Alf Bertelsen H/ 46- ar Fjordlgberne-Hobro 1:47:11,4 13:38,2 05:04
11 Kristian Borch Kristensen H/ 31-45 ar JDR 1:49:20,8 15:47,6 05:10
12 Anders Skamris H/ 31-45 ar Ifaa 1:50:03,7 16:30,5 05:12
13 Poul @stergaard H/ 46- ar Viborg Polti Idraetsf. 1:50:34,8 17:01,6 05:14
14 Niel-Erik Bisgaard H/ 31-45 ar NOTEAM 1:50:45,2 17:12,0 05:14
15 Steffen Schnedler Sarensen  H/ 31-45 ar Sok 1:51:42,1 18:08,9 05:17
16 Jan Christian Torp H/ 31-45 ar IFK/EH101 Line DOK 1:52:25,8 18:52,6 05:19
17 Hans Peder S. Rosholm H/ 31-45 ar Hwkar A4 1:52:27,7 18:54,5 05:19
18 A. Kleist H/ 31-45 ar Sportsmaster Aabybro 1:53:28,7 19:55,5 05:22
19 Martin D.s. Madsen H/15-30 ar IFK 1:56:29,7 22:56,5 05:31
20 Jens Chr. Damhus H/ 46- ar Fjordlgberne-Hobro 1:58:37,0 25:03,8 05:37
21 Lars Ryberg H/ 31-45 ar Csw 1:58:55,3 25:22,1 05:38
22 Flemming B. Jensen H/ 46- ar Ifk-Acw-Evk 1:59:50,6 26:17,4 05:40
23 Torben Christensen H/ 31-45 ar Salvsten Biler 2:01:08,7 27:35,5 05:44
24 Klaus Stenkjeer H/ 31-45 ar Horsens Ok 2:02:12,4 28:39,2 05:47
25 Rene” Staal H/ 31-45 ar NOTEAM 2:05:15,6 31:42,4 05:56
26 Ronni Jacek H/15-30 ar Skive kaserne 2:07:20,8 33:47,6 06:02
27 Lars Ringtved Nielsen H/ 31-45 ar Skive kaserne 2:07:20,9 33:47,7 06:02
28 Jens Stel H/ 31-45 ar Horsens Ok 2:08:39,8 35:06,6 06:05
29 Susanne Nielsen D/31-45 ar NOTEAM 2:08:46,7 35:13,5 06:06
30 Bente Lynge Serritslev D/ 46-ar IFK 2:11:23,2 37:50,0 06:13
31 Lars Mikkelsen H/ 46- ar Isg 2:12:29,9 38:56,7 06:16
32 Line Feerlgv Isaksen D/31-45 ar IFK 2:12:30,0 38:56,8 06:16
33 Svend Aage Madsen H/ 46- ar Wkar Bor 2:13:00,2 39:27,0 06:18
34 Henriette Trenskow D/31-45 ar Sok 2:13:00,5 39:27,3 06:18
35 Christopher Wessel H/ 31-45 ar Esk 722 2:16:32,7 42:59,5 06:28
36 Peter Larsen H/ 46- ar Dromos 2:17:41,2 44:08,0 06:31
37 Martin Lehmann H/15-30 ar Esk 722 2:24:45,1 51:11,9 06:51
38 Thomas Jensen H/15-30 ar 722 2:40:44,5 1:07:11,3 07:37
DNF Chano Justsen H/ 31-45 ar Esk 722 2:28:33,5
Sum 39

eTiming - www.emit.no 31-08-2010 16:34:18 Side:3



